

State of Misconsin 1995 - 1996 LEGISLATURE

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 774

March 25, 1996 - Offered by Representatives KREUSER and MUSSER.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
2	${f 1.}$ Page 1, line 8: delete "misdemeanor" and substitute "forfeiture"; and delete
3	"939.51 (3) (c)" and substitute "939.52 (3) (c)".
4	${f 2.}$ Page 2, line 1: delete "B misdemeanor" and substitute "C forfeiture"; and
5	delete "939.51 (3) (b)" and substitute "939.52 (3) (c)".
6	3. Page 2, line 7: delete "misdemeanor" and substitute "forfeiture".
7	4. Page 2, line 8: delete "939.51 (3) (c)" and substitute "939.52 (3) (c)".
8	(END)